
2023-2024 Quad 4 EdVance Teachers and Courses

Teacher Name
(Last, First Name)

Email address Program School Year Quad Course Name
State the Course 

Code, include 
section

Google classroom Code (GC)
(5 to 7 Alphnumberic code)

 or the Brightspace URL
(If not available below, contact your Teacher)

Ali, Raymond Raymond.Ali@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 COOP COOP.42 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/23146362
Ali, Raymond Raymond.Ali@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 COOP COOP.43 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/23146362
Ali, Raymond Raymond.Ali@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 COOP COOP.42
Ali, Raymond  Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.44
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Student Success - Intervention Initiativ SSTCHI.42
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Music AMU2O1.43
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Music AMU3O1.43
Angelo, Allison  Allison  .Angelo@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.44

Carroll, Oliver Oliver.Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Learning Strategies I - Skills for S GLS4O1.41
GC: 3br2uss
https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/23610732

Carroll, Oliver Oliver.Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Introduction To Business BBI2O1.43
GC: 3br2uss
https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/23610732

Carroll, Oliver  Oliver  .Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.45
Goldthorp, Andrew Andrew.Goldthorp@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Ontario Secondary School Literacy Course OLC4O1.41 https://classroom.google.com/c/Njc4MjExNjMwMjIw?cjc=e5xf6iq
Goldthorp, Andrew Andrew.Goldthorp@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Canadian History in the 20th century CHC2D1.42 https://classroom.google.com/c/Njc4MjA5ODEwMzMw?cjc=uxhlsqv
Goldthorp, Andrew  Andrew  .Goldthorp@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.46
Huynh, Annie Annie.Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Principles of Mathematics MPM2D1.45
Huynh, Annie Annie.Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Interdisciplinary Studies IDC4U1.43
Huynh, Annie  Annie  .Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.44
James, Timothy Timothy.James@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Guidance GUIDAN.41 5zt6mpv
James, Timothy Timothy.James@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Guidance GUIDAN.42 5zt6mpv
James, Timothy Timothy.James@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 CENTENNIAL C: Baking and Pastry Arts TUE4T1H.40
James, Timothy Timothy.James@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 CENTENNIAL C: Principles of Psychology HBF4T1B.40
James, Timothy Timothy.James@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Dual Credit Place holder DUALCR.40
James, Timothy  Timothy  .James@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.46
Murgoska, Vanja Vanja.Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Leadership and Peer Support GPP3O1.41
Murgoska, Vanja Vanja.Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Principles of Mathematics MPM2D1.43
Murgoska, Vanja  Vanja  .Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.45
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 English ENG3C1.44
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Visual Arts AVI4M1.42
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Visual Arts AVI3M1.42
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Visual Arts AVI2O1.42
Orriss, Jesse  Jesse  .Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.46
Seevakireedam, Thilini Thilini.Seevakireedam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 English as a Second Language, Level 4 ESLDO8.47 td4yjro
Seevakireedam, Thilini Thilini.Seevakireedam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Dramatic Arts ADA2O1.42 j4nfrdt
Seevakireedam, Thilini  Thilini  .Seevakireedam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.46
Sivapalan, Manjula Manjula.Sivapalan@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 English as a Second Language, Level 3 ESLCO8.44
Sivapalan, Manjula Manjula.Sivapalan@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 English as a Second Language, Level 4 ESLDO8.44
Sivapalan, Manjula Manjula.Sivapalan@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 English as a Second Language, Level 3 ESLCO8.42
Sivapalan, Manjula Manjula.Sivapalan@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.46
Tooley, Daniel Daniel.Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Nutrition and Health HFA4U1.41
Tooley, Daniel Daniel.Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Nutrition and Health HFA4C1.41
Tooley, Daniel Daniel.Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Parenting HPC3O1.42
Tooley, Daniel  Daniel  .Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.46
Trearty, Stephen Stephen.Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Environment and Resource Management CGR4M1.47 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/23607667
Trearty, Stephen Stephen.Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Healthy Active Living Education PPL4O1.43 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/23607663
Trearty, Stephen  Stephen  .Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.45
Tsai, Janet Janet.Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Chemistry SCH4C1.41 kpcfnr5
Tsai, Janet Janet.Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Chemistry SCH3U1.41 nijb7cb
Tsai, Janet Janet.Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Calculus and Vectors MCV4U1.42 hs6ppop
Tsai, Janet  Janet  .Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.46
Withana, Sam Sam.Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Construction Technology TCJ2O1.42 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/24304408
Withana, Sam Sam.Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Construction Technology TCJ3C1.43 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/24304420
Withana, Sam  Sam  .Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.44

Page 1 of 2



2023-2024 Quad 4 EdVance Teachers and Courses

Teacher Name
(Last, First Name)

Email address Program School Year Quad Course Name
State the Course 

Code, include 
section

Google classroom Code (GC)
(5 to 7 Alphnumberic code)

 or the Brightspace URL
(If not available below, contact your Teacher)

ZZTeacher, A A.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2024 Q4 Literacy Schools: Reading and Writing ELS3O1.42 gaalt7g
ZZTeacher, A A.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2025 Q4 Introduction To Business BBI2O1.46 5yk7pzq
ZZTeacher, A  A  .ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2026 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.44
ZZTeacher, W W.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2027 Q4 English: Understanding Contemporary NBE3U1.41
ZZTeacher, W W.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2028 Q4 English ENG4C1.49
ZZTeacher, W  W  .ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2023-2029 Q4 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.45

Page 2 of 2


